
Marion Twp
Marion Twp
Willow Springs Twp
Eudora Twp
Clinton Twp

Zoning Director
Tonya Voigt W) 785-331-1325 tvoigt@douglascountyks.org

Building Codes Director
Tina Rakes W) 785-331-1343 trakes@douglascountyks.org

Planning Assistant Specialist
Judy Stone W) 785-331-1344 jstone@douglascountyks.org

Adminstrative Zoning Specialist
Ben Harris W) 785-331-1345 bharris@douglascountyks.org

Administrative Building Specialist
Donna Hughes W) 785-331-1343 dhughes@douglascountyks.org

Combination Inspector
Isaac Mallory W) 785-331-1343 imallory@douglascountyks.org

Combination Inspector
Stuart Young W) 785-331-1343 stuartyoung@douglascountyks.org

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MEMBERS

Rich Barr
Gerald Wohletz

Scott Eudaly
Charlie Thomas

Phil Metsker

Douglas County Zoning and Codes Staff


